
DTC Programs and Events

Save the Date - Snapshot

Strategy Webinar with Libby Day | Online
Thursday, 11 September 2025 at 4:00 pm - 5:00pm

DTC Annual General Meeting

In-person & Online, Thursday, 16 October, 9:00am to 10:00am

Demystifying Essential Eight Maturity Level 2 - Cybersecurity Breakfast
Thursday, 2 October 2025 at 7:30am - 9:30am

Connect@DTC
Wednesday, 1 October 2025
Tuesday, 2 December 2025
Wednesday, 21 January 2026
Wednesday, 11 March 2026
Wednesday, 13 May 2026

Defence Industry Dinner & Awards Ceremony
Friday, 5 December, 2025, 6.00pm-11.00pm

Defence 101 Online
Wednesday, 24 September 2025
Tuesday, 18 November 2025
Tuesday, 3 February 2026
Tuesday, 14 April 2026
Tuesday, 2 June 2026

Indo Pacific - Tradeshow Pitch Masterclass
Tuesday, 30 September 2025, 9.00am - 11.30am
Monday, 8 October 2025, 9.00am - 11.30am

Defence Industry Leadership Program Information Session | Online
Wednesday, 19 November 2025, 12.00pm -1.00pm

Supplier Capability Series
Business & Strategic Planning - Wednesday, 15 October 2025
Structuring for Growth - Wednesday, 10 December 2025
Business Development - Wednesday, 25 February 25 2026
Branding for Defence Market - Wednesday, 20 May 2026

ITAR/EAR Workshop
Wednesday, 18 March 2026

Commercial Contracting
Wednesday, 24 June 2026

dtc.org.auContact events@dtc.org.au for more information

Industry Engagement

Supplier Readiness

Supplier Capability 

This guide is an evolving
document.

The initial program outlines our
key planned activities for
2025–26, however, as new
initiatives, events, and
member-driven opportunities
are developed throughout
the year, updated versions will
be released. 

We encourage you to check
back regularly and stay
connected with the DTC
team to ensure you’re up to
date with the latest offerings. 

Partnerships

If you would like to partner with us for these events and programs, please

contact events@dtc.org.au for information.

Attendance

You will receive a communication when each event and program is open for

registration.

Registrations are open for
many of these events and
programs. Click to view!

https://dtc.org.au/events/upcoming-events

